TIHIORACE 2023 Day 3 RABBITS RACE 10km

Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START

FINISH 10
Cat.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A Male 1150
T0KM
A Male 1024
T0KM
A Male 1165
10KM
A Male 1174
10KM
A Male 1116
T0KM
A Male 1069
T10KM
A Male 1159
10KM
A Male 1031
T0KM
A Male 1156
T10KM
A Male 1147
10KM
A Male 1176
T0KM
A Male 1161
T10KM
A Male 1138
10KM
A Male 1081
T0KM
A Male 1032
10KM
A Male 1095
10KM
A Male 1098

XPHXETOZX MAMAAOIEQPIOx

DIMITRIS ZYGOURIS

AHMHTPIOX ZIAKOINOYAOZ

XPHZTOZXZ TZEAIOX

AHMHTPHX AO=APAX

AHMHTPHX MIMINAPAOMNOYAOX

XAPAAAMIIOL X0YAEAEX

BAZIAEIOX KATZIPOIMOYAOZ

KONXTANTINOX BAZIAAKHX

STEAIOX WABAX

KQONZTANTINOX AAIMAPAZ

OANAXHX MMNOYTZIKAZ

STEAIOX IMANOYZAX

BAZIAEIOZ NIKOAETTOX

FEQPI10Z MIMITZI0X

AAE=HX BAAXTOX

NIKOX KAKOYAIAHX

TIHIORACE TEAM

A.Z.HNIOXOX

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAZ

DIMITRIOGLOU SPORT PATRA

®OAOTATIATPAZ

KOUTSO TEAM

KATATANOX

0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:07(00:00:00)

0:00:16(00:00:00)

0:45:05(00:45:04)
0:45:14(00:44:58)
0:54:46(00:54:45)
0:56:07(00:56:06)
1:01:34(01:01:34)
1:02:10(01:02:05)
1:03:47(01:03:46)
1:03:48(01:03:46)
1:04:16(01:04:11)
1:04:27(01:04:11)
1:04:29(01:04:24)
1:05:17(01:05:12)
1:05:37(01:05:32)
1:05:49(01:05:42)
1:06:11 (——-)

1:06:37(01:06:30)

1:06:59(01:06:43)



Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

By
Gen.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

By
Cat.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Cat.

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB Country

1111

1046

1117

1089

1121

1164

1106

1008

1130

1030

1140

1104

1014

1073

1077

1154

1054

1062

MAPIA APT'YPOIMOYAQY

NIKOAAOZX NANNOYAHX

MAPIA MIZAHAIAH

MARIA GKIKA

KQONZTANTINOX TOMAPAX

ARISTEIDIS RODITIS

®OTHX KOYPTZHX

MYPTQ MIXAAQY

XPHXTOXZ BAAXOX

KONXTANTINOXZ NKEKAX

HAIAY MAPAITZHX

2TYAIANOX KYTIAPIZEHX

BIKY MAPOYAH

FEQPT10X KAA®OYTZHX

NANATMQTHX N'KEKAX

KONXTANTINOX MMEZZAY

KONXZTANTHZX NMAPAXKEYAX

ANAPEAY TZEIENEX

>YAAOI0X APOMEQN YTEIAX MATPAZ

AOHNOAQPOX AITIEYZ

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAZ MMATPAX

ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAZ

BRT-KPN® PATRAS

SKY WOMEN'S RUNNING TEAM

AGHNOAQPOX O AITIEYZ

®AOTA

IRON TEAM

>.M.AX. ®EIAITTIAHX

EYAPOMOX

TIHIORACE TEAM

START

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)

0:00:09(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:07:03(01:06:57)
1:07:14(01:07:09)
1:08:32(01:08:28)
1:08:38(01:08:30)
1:08:40(01:08:30)
1:08:46(01:08:38)
1:09:39(01:09:18)
1:10:03(01:09:56)
1:10:06(01:10:01)
1:11:02(01:10:55)
1:11:50(01:11:39)
1:11:59(01:11:35)
1:12:14(01:12:04)
1:12:55(01:12:48)
1:13:15(01:12:53)
1:14:07(01:13:57)
1:14:53(01:14:52)

1:15:00(01:14:50)



Rank

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

By
Gen.

10

32

33

34

11

12

35

36

37

13

14

38

39

By
Cat.

10

32

33

34

11

12

35

36

37

13

14

38

39

Cat.

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

BIB Country

1122

1048

1086

1141

1071

1010

1148

1047

1113

1114

1056

1096

1082

1155

1057

1125

1107

1038

EAENH MITAAAAA

ANAXTAZIOX KATZIMIXAX

MQTA AOYAOBAPH

FEQPTIA KAWOKQXTA

BAZIAIKH AAZAPH

KAAAIPOH ANAPIOAA

2MYPOZ MIMOYMITAZ

AHMHTPIOZ ®IAINMNOMNOYAOX

NANAIMQTHXZ MOP®HX

XPIZTOMOYAOY ®QTEINH

EMY KAAAIANTASH

rQProx rANOY

KOZMAX MNMETPOIMNOYAOX

>QTHPHZ MAYPOMATHX

AZHMINA ZHTOYNIATH

MAPIA MAMNAIQANNQOY

MANATQTHX BOPYAAAX

MAYAOX MINOYZIQTHZ

>YAAOI0X APOMEQN YTEIAX MATPAZ

VASKOS TRAINING

2YAAOI O APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAX

~YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAX

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAZ/PATHFINDERS
RUNNING TEAM

ACTIVE MONKEYS

ACTIVE MONKEYS

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY/PATHFINDERS
RUNNING TEAM

CROSSZONE NAFPAKTOS

KAPATANATIQTHX TEAM

START

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)

0:00:12(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:15:41(01:15:36)
1:15:48(01:15:41)
1:15:54(01:15:42)
1:15:59(01:15:46)
1:16:55(01:16:47)
1:17:06(01:17:02)
1:18:03(01:17:44)
1:18:31(01:18:07)
1:18:36(01:18:35)
1:18:49(01:18:31)
1:19:16(01:19:08)
1:19:34(01:19:24)
1:19:34(01:19:25)
1:19:53(01:19:43)
1:20:09(01:20:01)
1:20:23(01:20:13)
1:20:24(01:20:02)

1:21:11(01:20:59)



Rank

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

By
Gen.

40

41

42

43

44

15

16

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

17

By
Cat.

40

41

42

43

44

15

16

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

17

Cat.

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

BIB Country

1067

1152

1076

1044

1110

1112

1158

1132

1168

1172

1050

1170

1006

1144

1109

1127

1039

1055

XPHZTOXZ XTAMATEAOXZ

KONZTANTINOX ®PAEZXAZ

VASILEIOS PEPPAS

2MYPIAQN NAXOMNOYAOX

MAQProx TZENEPAAHX

BAZIAIKH X TAMOY

EYA AAEZANAPH

PHILIP NIELSEN

>TAYPOZ NMANATIQTOY

AAKIBIAAHY KAPABAZIAHX

MANATIQTHZ TZIAIPAZ

ANPEAZ I'PINTEAAX

NANAIQTHY MAKPANAPEOY

ANAZTAZIA KAPYAH

OEOAQPOZ KAPABAZIAHX

NIKOAAOX NMATOYXAX

CHRISTOS KARAINDROS

EYAITEAIA OYZOYNIAOY

ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAZ

2YAAOI' 0% APOMEQN YIEIAZ MATPAX

ORIANI RUNNING TEAM

MOAITIZTIKH APAXH BPAXNAIIKQN

N'YMNAZXION FITNESS CLUB MEZOAOQOITI

CROSSZONE NAFPAKTOS

START

0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)

0:00:15(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:21:26(01:21:10)
1:21:45(01:21:38)
1:21:50(01:21:40)
1:22:03(01:21:42)
1:22:43(01:22:36)
1:23:23(01:23:16)
1:23:51(01:23:38)
1:23:52(01:23:39)
1:24:16(01:24:01)
1:24:18(01:24:11)
1:24:20(01:24:04)
1:24:28(01:24:23)
1:24:29(01:24:12)
1:24:45(01:24:37)
1:24:54(01:24:46)
1:24:56(01:24:50)
1:24:59(01:24:49)

1:25:05(01:24:50)



Rank

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

By
Gen.

55

56

18

57

19

58

20

59

21

60

61

22

62

63

64

23

65

66

By
Cat.

55

56

18

57

19

58

20

59

21

60

61

22

62

63

64

23

65

66

Cat.

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

BIB Country

1177

1066

1128

1146

1059

1017

1129

1028

1035

1115

1051

1026

1102

1175

1103

1009

1058

1085

HAIAYZ MAIXTPEAHZ

MANTEAHZ MATEPOINANNAKHX

EYA TAXTZIAQY

MANATQTHX ANAPITXZ0X

KATEPINA MIMAKOY

EPPIKOX AZA%

EAENH BOYATAPH

AXHMAKHZ OEOAQPOINOYAOX

KATEPINA XTAYPOMNOYAOQOY

ANTQNIOZ KAPATIQPIOX

KQONXZTANTINOZ XTAGOMOYAOX

ANNA TSAVARI

AHMHTPHXZ MANAEAAOX

MOAYAQPOX AHMHTPHOTAQY

BAZIAEIOX KAPBOYNTZHX

KATEPINA MAXZAAA

AHMHTPHZ ZMANEAAHX

METPOX NINOZ

CROSSZONE NAFPAKTOS

SNFCC RUNNING TEAM

AZHMAKHX A OEOAQPOMOYAOX

~YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAX

MOAITIZTIKH APAZH BPAXNAIIKQN

B.A.D

MY WAY....

RUNNERS PROJECT, GALATSI RUNNERS

START

0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)

0:00:06(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:25:05(01:24:48)
1:25:24(01:25:10)
1:25:29(01:25:20)
1:26:03(01:25:55)
1:26:11(01:25:57)
1:26:29(01:26:23)
1:26:50(01:26:39)
1:26:59(01:26:46)
1:27:04(01:26:51)
1:27:13(01:27:03)
1:27:49(01:27:33)
1:27:55(01:27:37)
1:27:59(01:27:49)
1:28:00(01:27:56)
1:28:19(01:28:15)
1:28:30(01:28:14)
1:28:32(01:28:20)

1:28:47(01:28:40)



Rank

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

By
Gen.

24

67

68

25

69

70

26

71

72

27

28

29

30

73

74

31

75

76

By
Cat.

24

67

68

25

69

70

26

71

72

27

28

29

30

73

74

31

75

76

Cat.

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

BIB Country

1108

1020

1139

1118

1105

1012

1022

1074

1053

1036

1018

1092

1072

1041

1063

1119

1029

1075

MAPIAENA TTATMAGANAZIOY

KQONXZTANTINOX AITEAOIOYAOX

MAPINOZ KAAAITAZ
MAPIA XONAPOAEQY
MIXAHA XPYZIKOMOYAOX
KONXTANTINOX
NANAAHMHTPOMNOYAOZ
VASILIKI MANOUSIADOU
MAPIOZ MOP®HXZ
IAXONAZ OAEZIAY
AIKATERINA GOLOVINA
MAPIA AOANAXOITOYAOQY
NOYAA KOYPOYKAH
AMALIA KOLIGIANNI
HAIAY ANTYTIAX
AHMHTPHZ AAINAT

EYH TYPOAHMOY

®IAINTIOXZ TAAANOINOYAOX

ANTONIOS PROVATAS

GYMNASION

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX MATPAZ

PATHFINDER'S RUNNING TEAM

ACTIVE MONKEYS

TIHIORACE TEAM

TIHIORACE TEAM

MTW

>YAANOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAX

BRT-KPN PATRAS

MPOBATAYZ ANTQONIOX AHMHTPIOX

START

0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)

0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)

0:00:09(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:29:46(01:29:28)
1:29:57(01:29:44)
1:31:33(01:31:22)
1:32:08(01:31:58)
1:32:08(01:31:49)
1:32:09(01:31:56)
1:32:13(01:31:59)
1:32:23(01:32:12)
1:33:01(01:33:00)
1:33:03(01:33:03)
1:33:08(01:33:01)
1:33:26 (—-—--)

1:33:51(01:33:31)
1:33:57(01:33:38)
1:34:15(01:34:05)
1:34:16(01:34:11)
1:34:35(01:34:22)

1:34:46(01:34:36)



Rank

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

By
Gen.

77

32

78

79

33

34

80

81

82

83

84

85

35

86

36

37

38

87

By
Cat.

77

32

78

79

33

34

80

81

82

83

84

85

35

86

36

37

38

87

Cat.

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

BIB Country

1169

1033

1171

1060

1090

1040

1101

1178

1043

1079

1173

1157

1131

1061

1004

1011

1023

1097

OATA AAEZANAPOIIOYAQY

MAPIA AHMHTPIAAH

>TEAIOX MIXAAOTTOYAOX

OEOAQPOX KAAAITAZ

EYOYMIA KAAAIANTEPH

EAAH KPANIA

MANAMQTHY BAAXTOX

MANATIQTHZ MAIXTPEAHZ

BAZIAEIOX NAZOMNOYAOZ

FMANNHZ KOYT1AY

EAENA AHMHTPIAAH

AXIAAEAZ XTAGOINOYAOX

ATTEAIKH TZANAKAKH

OEOAQPOXZ APXIMANAPITHX

AEXTTOINA ®AXOYAH

KONXTANTINA ZMNINOY

ZETI PAPATHANASIOU

EYZTPATIOZ AHMOY

TIHIORACE TEAM

EYAPOMOX MNMATPQN

PATHFINDER'S RUNNING TEAM

ATMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

START

0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)

0:00:21(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:35:43(01:35:26)
1:35:43(01:35:36)
1:35:49(01:35:32)
1:36:53(01:36:30)
1:37:17(01:37:00)
1:37:18(01:36:59)
1:37:54(01:37:42)
1:37:57(01:37:37)
1:38:48(01:38:28)
1:39:33(01:39:13)
1:39:44(01:39:37)
1:40:18(01:40:06)
1:40:18(01:40:05)
1:40:18(01:39:57)
1:40:30(01:40:12)
1:40:56(01:40:44)
1:41:16(01:41:03)

1:41:38(01:41:17)



Rank

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

By
Gen.

88

89

90

39

91

92

40

41

42

93

43

44

94

45

46

47

95

96

By
Cat.

88

89

90

39

91

92

40

41

42

93

43

44

94

45

46

47

95

96

Cat.

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

BIB Country

1120

1084

1078

1149

1083

1100

1099

1160

1015

1137

1135

1145

1134

1049

1025

1153

1001

1180

APHX METTAX

IOANNHZ ZTYAIAPAX

OANAXHX AAMAAITHX

AENA KOKKAAH

MIXAAHXZ KATXOYPAZ

BAITEAHZ TZANATOZ

SARAH FAULWETTER

BAZIAIKH ANAPIOMOYAQY

KONXTANTINA AYT1ZOY

FEQPI10% MOAYZ0OX

®QOTEINH MOAYZOY

XPYZOYAA KAPABIQTH

NIKOAAOZX NMOAYZ0Z

2MYPIAOYAA X TAMOY

EYATTEAIA KOKKAAH

ANAZTAZIA POMH

KONXZTANTINOX ANTQNOITOYAOX

XPHXTOZ KOYTIOY®AX

>YAAOI0X APOMEQN YTEIAX MATPAZ

Z.AY.MATPAZ

2. AY.MATPAZ

S.AY.MATPAZ

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAYZ/PATHFINDERS
RUNNING TEAM

START

0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)

0:00:13(00:00:00)

FINISH 10

1:42:11(01:42:03)
1:43:45(01:43:31)
1:45:02(01:44:39)
1:45:03(01:44:41)
1:45:15(01:44:53)
1:45:43(01:45:28)
1:45:46(01:45:32)
1:47:16(01:47:08)
1:49:50(01:49:29)
1:53:46(01:53:28)
1:53:46(01:53:28)
1:53:48(01:53:27)
1:53:48(01:53:28)
1:55:36(01:55:17)
1:55:39(01:55:15)
1:55:50(01:55:32)
1:56:09(01:55:48)

1:58:48(01:58:34)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START FINISH 10

Gen. Cat.

144 48 48 I Female 1045 ATTEAIKH ANAPEOTMOYAQY - 0:00:12(00:00:00) 1:58:51(01:58:38)
10KM

145 97 97 A Male 1163 IOANNIS GIANNATOS - 0:00:19(00:00:00) 2:00:44(02:00:24)
10KM

146 98 98 A Male 1027 IQANNHZ >TOYOHX - 0:00:15(00:00:00) 2:00:46(02:00:31)
10KM

147 99 99 A Male 1123 FQPIroz KAMIMH - OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM 0:00:17(00:00:00) 2:02:14(02:01:57)
10KM

148 100 100 A Male 1142 BAITEAHX KAPAINAPOX - 0:00:16(00:00:00) 2:14:54(02:14:38)
10KM

149 49 49 r Female 1068 NMAPA>XKEYH XTA%H - 0:00:15(00:00:00) 2:14:54(02:14:39)
10KM

150 101 101 A Male 1002 AANE=ZANAPOZ MIMAPAHX - 0:00:20(00:00:00) 2:14:54(02:14:34)
10KM

151 102 102 A Male 1133 MANATIQTHXZ AIAMANTOIMOYAOX - 2. AY.NMATPAX - 5:16:17 (—-—--)
10KM

152 103 103 A Male 1065 NIKOAAOZ XATZHIMAPA>XKEYAZ DSQ - THE WORLD FAMOUS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:12(00:00:00) -
10KM

153 104 104 A Male 1151 MEPIKAHX ANAPEOIMOYAOX DNF - 0:00:50(00:00:00) -



